p  Capo Beach

Preschoo|

www.CBCPreschool.com

2017-2018 Preschool Annual Tuition & Fees Schedule

e Registration Fee: $200.00 per student (non-refundable, due upon enrollment). Tuition is based on an

annual fee and is billed in ten equal installments. All accounts must be set up on our Procare Tuition Express

auto-pay system and payments will be automatically collected by the tenth of each month. Returned

payments will be subject to late fees and bank fees (please see financial agreement). Capo Beach Church
Preschool is closed on various holidays throughout the school year (see school calendar). Tuition is due
regardless of school closures.

Program- Angelfish

Preschool 2 Days Tues/Thurs 3 Days M/W/F 5 Days Mon-Fri
2-3 years old
non potty trained
Half Day $3,010.00 $4,520.00 $5,250.00
9:00am-12:30pm
Full Day $3,440.00 $5,160.00 $6,300.00
9:00am-3:00pm
Program- Starfish
3-4 years old potty 2 Days Tues/Thurs 3 Days M/W/F 5 Days Mon-Fri
trained
Half Day $2,510.00 $3,290.00 $4,830.00
9:00am-12:30pm
Full Day $3,070.00 $3,940.00 $5,490.00

9:00am-3:00pm

Program- Dolphins
Preppy K

4 years 9 months-5
years old

2 Day Tues/Thurs

3 Days M/W/F

5 Days Mon- Fri

Half
9:00am-12:30pm

$2,510.00

$3,290.00

$4,830.00

Full
9:00am-3:00pm

$3,070.00

$3,940.00

$5,490.00

Morning Care

7:30am-9:00am

2 Day Tues/Thurs

$63.00 Monthly

3 Day M/W/F

$87.00 Monthly

5 Day Mon-Fri

$135.00 Monthly

After Care
3:00pm-6:00 pm
(students must be
enrolled in full day )

$79.00 Monthly

$111.00 Monthly

$175.00 Monthly

*Student will not be enrolled until Registration Fee has been submitted.




